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PART NO

1841-2A
1941-1N
1941-5
549C
1941-4AP
FT585
FT85-117
4350
905W
1941-8B

DESCRIPTION

CAP ASSY NICKEL PLATED
CAP, PLASTIC, FOR 70mm NECK BOTTLE
GASKET, NEOPRENE 70 CAP
TBG VINYL-CLEAR,5/16 X 9/16
JAR, 1 QT HDPE NATURAL 70 mm NECK FINISH
PUMP, LOW PROFILE
BALL LIFTER
WRENCH, SPANNER NKL PLTD
BRUSH, 3/4 X 3-3/5 X 8-3/4
HOSE, ASSY, 5/16 ID X 2', BEER THRD
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1842 1-QT CLEANING KIT,W/ FT585 
PARTS BREAKDOWN
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